IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 12, 2019)

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16, 2019

18-cv-00790-NRN

18-cv-01256-REB-NRN

STATUS CONFERENCE
Gill et al v. Waltz et al

DISCOVERY CONFERENCE
Crossroads American Baptist Church v.
Guide One Insurance

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17, 2019

19-cv-01913-REB-NRN

19-cv-00784-PAB-NRN

19-cv-00148-NRN

19-cv-01646-NRN

16-cv-02450-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
USA v. Durango & Silverton Narrow
Gauge Railroad Company

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Cohan v. Aurora Hospitality, LLC

MOTION HEARING
Parazak v. Social Security Administration

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Greenbox IV LLC v. Board of Adjustment
for Zoning Appeals, City and County of
Denver

MOTION HEARING
Cribari v. Allstate Fire & Casualty
Insurance Company




IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO
COURTROOM C-203
MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 12, 2019)

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

18-cv-02672-MSK-NRN

13-cr-00194-WJM-1

18-cv-01548-NRN

STATUS CONFERENCE
GDHI Marketing, LLC v. Antsel
Marketing, LLC et al

MOTION HEARING
USA v. Hines

MOTION HEARING
Damron et al v. Crews et al

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 19, 2019

19-cv-01796-CMA-NRN

19-cv-01977-PAB

19-cv-01962-DDD-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Tyce et al v. State Farm Mutual
Automible Insurance Company

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Dreamstyle Remodeling, Inc. v. Fawkes
et al

MOTION HEARING
Van Romburgh v. Nationstar Mortgage
LLC

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2019

19-cv-01868-NRN

19-cv-02028-CMA-NRN

19-cv-00833-WJM-NRN

18-cv-02393-RM-NRN

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Roesinger et al v. Petco Animal Supplies,
Inc. et al

SCHEDULING CONFERENCE
Harrington v. Simply Pets LLC et al

MOTION HEARING
Geiger v. US Securities and Exchange
Commission

MOTION HEARING
Ramos Avila v. Sessions et al




