IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 12, 2019)

MONDAY SEPTEMBER 16, 2019

9:30 a.m.	18-cv-00790-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE Gill et al v. Waltz et al			
11:00 a.m.	18-cv-01256-REB-NRN	DISCOVERY CONFERENCE Crossroads American Baptist Church v. Guide One Insurance			
TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 17, 2019					
9:30 a.m.	19-cv-01913-REB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE USA v. Durango & Silverton Narrow Gauge Railroad Company			
10:00 a.m.	19-cv-00784-PAB-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Cohan v. Aurora Hospitality, LLC			
10:30 a.m.	19-cv-00148-NRN	MOTION HEARING Parazak v. Social Security Administration			
2:00 p.m.	19-cv-01646-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Greenbox IV LLC v. Board of Adjustment for Zoning Appeals, City and County of Denver			
2:30 p.m.	16-cv-02450-NRN	MOTION HEARING Cribari v. Allstate Fire & Casualty Insurance Company			

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO COURTROOM C-203 MAGISTRATE JUDGE N. REID NEUREITER

(As of September 12, 2019)

WEDNESDAY SEPTEMBER 18, 2019

10:30 a.m.	18-cv-02672-MSK-NRN	STATUS CONFERENCE GDHI Marketing, LLC v. Antsel Marketing, LLC et al		
11:00 a.m.	13-cr-00194-WJM-1	MOTION HEARING USA v. Hines		
2:00 p.m.	18-cv-01548-NRN	MOTION HEARING Damron et al v. Crews et al		
THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 19, 2019				
9:30 a.m.	19-cv-01796-CMA-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE		

0.00 d.m.		Tyce et al v. State Farm Mutual Automible Insurance Company
11:00 a.m.	19-cv-01977-PAB	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Dreamstyle Remodeling, Inc. v. Fawkes et al
2:00 p.m.	19-cv-01962-DDD-NRN	MOTION HEARING Van Romburgh v. Nationstar Mortgage LLC

FRIDAY SEPTEMBER 20, 2019

9:30 a.m.	19-cv-01868-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Roesinger et al v. Petco Animal Supplies, Inc. et al
10:00 a.m.	19-cv-02028-CMA-NRN	SCHEDULING CONFERENCE Harrington v. Simply Pets LLC et al
10:30 a.m.	19-cv-00833-WJM-NRN	MOTION HEARING Geiger v. US Securities and Exchange Commission
2:00 p.m.	18-cv-02393-RM-NRN	MOTION HEARING Ramos Avila v. Sessions et al